Position

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Adj Biology (Lec)

Adj Biology (Lab)

Adj Biology (Lab)

Adj Biology (Lec)

Instructor, Biology

Adj Biology (Lec)

Adj Biology (Lec)

Adj Biology (Lec)

Adj Biology (Lec)

Adj Biology (Lab)

Adj Biology (Lab)

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

Total Wages

$161,480

$159,066

$139,552

$123,332

$102,454

$101,905

$72,504

$64,603

$61,564

$60,511

$54,743

$44,617

$43,603

$40,025

$38,923

$38,298

$26,974

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,918

$58,184

$56,621

$52,256

$33,998

$63,753

$3,295

$2,564

$10,181

$9,987

$22,171

$0

$1,727

$1,583

$6,440

$1,520

$1,069



Adj Biology (Lab)

Adj Biology (Lec)

Adj Biology (Lec)

Adj Biology (Lab)

Adj Biology (Lab)

Adj Biology (Lab)

Adj Biology (Lab)

Adj Biology (Lab)

Adj Biology Sub (Lec)

Adj Biology (Lec)

Adj Biology (Lec)

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

$21,164

$19,097

$18,906

$13,097

$11,840

$3,803

$2,846

$2,639

$2,203

$1,519

$1,158

$836

$3,156

$3,096

$514

$462

$650

$114

$451

$88

$0

$46



