Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Biology		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$161,480	\$28,918
Instructor, Biology		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$159,066	\$58,184
Instructor, Biology		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$139,552	\$56,621
Instructor, Biology		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$123,332	\$52,256
Instructor, Biology		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$102,454	\$33,998
Instructor, Biology		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$101,905	\$63,753
Adj Biology (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$72,504	\$3,295
Adj Biology (Lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$64,603	\$2,564
Adj Biology (Lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$61,564	\$10,181
Adj Biology (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$60,511	\$9,987
Instructor, Biology		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$54,743	\$22,171
Adj Biology (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$44,617	\$0
Adj Biology (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$43,603	\$1,727
Adj Biology (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$40,025	\$1,583
Adj Biology (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$38,923	\$6,440
Adj Biology (Lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$38,298	\$1,520
Adj Biology (Lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$26,974	\$1,069

Adj Biology (Lab)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$21,164	\$836
Adj Biology (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$19,097	\$3,156
Adj Biology (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$18,906	\$3,096
Adj Biology (Lab)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$13,097	\$514
Adj Biology (Lab)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$11,840	\$462
Adj Biology (Lab)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$3,803	\$650
Adj Biology (Lab)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$2,846	\$114
Adj Biology (Lab)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$2,639	\$451
Adj Biology Sub (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$2,203	\$88
Adj Biology (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$1,519	\$0
Adj Biology (Lec)	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$1,158	\$46